L Gloves
M Gloves
S Gloves
XS Gloves

Surgical Masks

Cryo Boxes

Safety Goggles/Glasses
Full Face Shield

Kimwipes

Non-Sterile Pipette Tips
Manual Micropipettors
Automatic Pipettors
50uL Multipipettor
200uL Multipipettor
300uL Multipipettor
Eppendorf repeater

35 boxes
20 boxes
20 boxes
11 boxes

1 box

67 boxes
14

1

1 case
30+ boxes
60+

7??

60ml syringe

20ml syringes
10 ml syringes
10ml syringes

1ml syringes

5ml syringes
18G1 1/2 needles
19G1 needles

20G1 1/2 needles
21G1 needles
25G 5/8

25G11/2

271G 1/2

30G1

1/2 ml syringe w/ needle
misc. needles
sterile femtotips
1mm biopsy punch
2mm biopsy punch

0.22um syringe driven filter unit

0.8 um syringe filter
0.1um centrifugal filter units

0.22um centrifugal filter units

0.5ml centrifugal filter units
0.8um white gridded filters
10ml Eppendorf combitips
12.5cm filter paper

15cm filter paper

18.5cm filter paper
cheesecloth wipes

glass syringes
glass fiber membrane filters

5 boxes

2 boxes / 5 bags
5 boxes / 1 bag
2 boxes

2 boxes
1 box
5 boxes
1 box

1 box

1 case

1 case / 2 boxes / 2 bag
3 boxes

5 boxes

1 box

4 boxes

3 boxes

4 boxes

1 box

1 box

9 boxes / 1 bag
1 box

1 box

1 box

1 box

6 boxes

2 boxes
20+ boxes
3 boxes

1 box

2 boxes

17
2X100pk

50ml Falcon tubes
15ml Falcon tubes
Tube Racks

70um Cell Strainers

40um Cell Strainers
Misc. Cell Strainers
1.7ml Eppendorf tubes
1.5ml Eppendorf tubes

2ml Eppendorf tubes

Misc. Cryo tubes

Misc. small centrifuge tubes
Misc. large centrifuge tubes
Small tube trays

14ml round bottom tubes
Misc. round bottom tubes
Plastic test tubes

96 Pin Replicator (Scinomix)

2 cases / 12+ racks
1 cases / 8+ racks
30+

2 boxes

1 box
1 bin
1 box
1 box

1 box

1 bin

1 bin

1 bin

1 bin

1 case+ 14-25pks
1 bin

1 case

2 cases

96 well, 0.4ml untreated plates 1 case



Item Name Amount

No TC 24 well plates
No TC 6 well plates
No TC 96 well plates
254mm plate

No TC/nonsterile 100mm petri dish

No TC/nonsterile 60mm petri dish

No TC/nonsterile 35mm petri dish

No TC/nonsterile misc. multiwell plates

No TC/nonsterile 384/single/deep multiwell plates

4-well chamber slides
Innoculation loops

Transfer pipettes

25ml reagent resevoir

5 3/4" pasteur pipette

6" pasteur pipettes

9" pasteur pipettes

5ml pipettes (both sterile & nonsterile)
Pipette bulbs

Absorbent underpads
nonsterile 12 well plate
sterile 10ml pipettes
Disposable plastic cuvettes
No TC/sterile single well plate

MatTek 35 mm petri dish 20 mm microwell no. 15 19 sleeves of 10 dishes

1 case
1 case
2 cases
1 case

1 bin

1 bin+ (1 box opened)
1 bin+1box (opened)
1 bin

1 bin

1 bin

3 boxes

3 boxes

1 box

1 case / 3 boxes
6 boxes

1 case / 8 boxes
5 cases

1 box

1 box

1 box

4 cases

1 case

1 case

Item Name Amount

No TC/sterile 4 well plate

No TC/sterile 12 well plate
50mm glass bottom dish

35mm glass bottom dish, 14mm
MatTek 35mm glass bottom dish

Matsunami 4 chambered coverglass system

40mm glass bottom dishes

10 u-slide chemotaxis

15 u-slide 8 well

27mm glass base dish

lens paper

optical adhesive covers
TIRP/PK shipping lock
Immersion Oil

long slide covers

Misc. 1.0/2.0mm cover glass
square 1.5mm cover glass
circle 1.5mm coverglass 2 boxes
square 1.0mm coverglass
TClsterile 13mm plastic coverslips
4x3" large glass slides

8 well glass slides

2 well glass slides

3 well glass slides

1 well plastic slides

regular glass slides
Slide-A-Lyzer 20ml syringe etc.
Slide-A-Lyzer dialysis casette
Slide-A-Lyzer 1.0ml syringe etc.
Slide-A-Lyzer buoys
Slide-A-Lyzer 5ml syringe etc.

iBlot gel transfer stacks, nitrocellulose, mini

nitrocellulose membrane

blotting pads

gel drying kits

disposable square grid petri dish
glass microdialysis assembly
tissue grinding pestles

Aquapel glass treatment single use applicants

24x60mm, No. 1 cover glass
(?7?)

nail polish

1 case

1 case

6 sleeves of 10 dishes
6 sleeves of 9
8 sleeves

15

1 box

1 box

4

5

25+ booklets
1 box

1

8 bottles

1 box

1 bin

10 boxes

2 small boxes
5 boxes

1 case

1 box / 10+ extra
1 box

2 boxes

1 box

5 packages
1/2 case / 6 boxes
1

3

1

4 bags

1

2

100 filters

1 case / 5+ extra
6 boxes

2 cases

1 box

20+

1 box

1 case

(???)

Cellvis 4-chambered coverglass no. 1.5 (high p 5 cases (48 per case) +28

Matsunami 35mm glass bottom dish
24X40 mm coverglass Matsunami
4-well chambers cell vis

15 u-slide VI

Labtek slide Permanox (Thermo 177445)

Labtek chamber slide (154526)
Matsunami 8 well coverglass system
Cellvis 8-chambered coverglas system
35mm glass bottom dish, 20mm

Ibidi u-slide uncoated

1 box + 6 sleeves
1 box/200 pieces
1 pack

3

22

8

14

9 sleeves of 9
15/pk



disposable cell scrapers

Fisherbrand 10ul sterile pipette tips
Fisherbrand 20ul sterile pipette tips
Fisherbrand 200ul sterile pipette tips

1000ul sterile pipette tips
10ml serological pipettes
5 ml serological pipettes
25ml serological pipettes

1ml serological pipettes
2ml serological pipettes
12 well TC plates
96 well TC plates

nucleofection cuvettes & sterile pipettes

Genemate Pipette tips 10XL
Genemate Pipette tips 20 ul
Genemate Pipette Tips 200ul

1 bin

8 cases / 9+ boxes
9 cases / 15+ boxes
8 cases / 15+ boxes

12 cases /

5 cases

2 cases

3 case/ 1bin

bags6

17 bags +1.5 boxes
2 cases

1 case / 5 boxes

1 bin

1 case

1 case

1 case

watch glasses
surgical blades
disposable scalpels
adhesive foil

cotton swabs/applicators
zip lock bags

glass cuvette

forceps

Dumont forceps

scissors

timers

transparency film
printing paper

soldering kit

misc. tubing

ice buckets

cotton balls

alcohol lamps

tea light candles

worm picks and platinum
mouth pipettes

Food coloring

PDMS sylgard

seahorse XFe24 Islet Captu
thin blade scalpels
Drosophila container
Insect cages

cotton

1 bin (30+)
3 boxes

1 box

3 bags

3 boxes / 2 bags
1 box

1

10+

5+

7+

3 boxes

1 pkg

2

1 box

8+

1 bag

1 bin (20+)
1 pkg

- N = N

1 box
250 containers



60x15mm sterile TC dish
100x20mm sterile TC dishes
35x10mm sterile TC dishes
sterile TC 12 well plates

sterile P1000 pipette tips

sterile T75 flasks

sterile T25 flasks

sterile/TC 500ml bottle top filters

sterile/TC 150ml bottle top filters
sterile TC 6 well plates

sterile TC 96 well plates

sterile TC 24 well plates

Misc. 96 well clear bottom / black dish / 12mm & 0.9um transwells
250ml TC filters w/ resevoir
500ml TC filters w/ resevoir

50ml conical tubes

15ml conical tubes

pasteur pipettes

sterile P10 pipette tips

sterile P20 pipette tips
1/2/5/10/25ml serological pipettes
XS gloves

S gloves

M gloves

L gloves

1 case / 15 pkgs

1.5 cases / 5 pkgs

2 boxes / 5 pkgs

1 case / 1 small drawer (full)

8 cases / 5 boxes
3 cases

4 cases / 6 pkgs
1 case

1 case

2 small drawers (full)
1 big drawer (full)

1 big drawer (full)

1 small drawer (full)
13

8

2 pkgs

3 pkgs

7 tins

23 boxes

25 boxes

3 organized containers
2 boxes

1 box

1 box

1 box

hemacytometer

Lubriplate lubricant

solder

Steel hypodermic needle 20G1 1/2

round, thin mirrors
replacement filters
brass needle holder
spatulas

dissecting needles
forceps

thermometer
magnetic stir bars
900 PSI rupture disks
glass capilary tubes

aspirator tube for microcapillary pipettes

halogen lamp
GluFosinate-ammoniium 10mg/ml
Oryzalin 20mg/ml

glass spatulas

dissection tool kit

thin electrical wire

Physitemp BAT-12

10 wt% 0008 Fluorosurfactant
gold microcarrier

laser pointer

tube clamp

4
1

1 roll

1 box (4)

1 pkg (10+)
2 tubes

1

3

1 box (20+)

1 bin (6)

1

1 bag (15+)

1 box

1 tube

1

1

11 1.5ml tubes (not all full)
14 1.5ml tubes (not all full)
3

1

3 rolls

1

1 small bottle (not full)
250mg

1

1

Cellasic ONIX Microfluidic plate for bacte 1+1 box

Cellasic ONIX Microfluidic plate for mami 2

Tungsten needles
Microelectrode holder

Butane torch
Glass Beads
striker replacement flints

1 box (11)
1

1
1 tube
7

18x18mm #1.5 coverglass - high-perforn 1 case / 1 box (1000+)
Filters for cell culture waste vacuum lines 1 box



